EXPERT CLASS - OVERALL RANKING

40
32

66
57
17
59

44
11
16

54
43
14
12
22
13
53
18
61
30
60

23
38
47

Rob Minnick
Bobby Galpin
Ron Allen

Kevin Palizzi
Mark Pollard
Joe Kushner
John Kolcun
David Endrizzi
David Prenge
David Reed
Robert Kitchens
Paul Quillon
Harold Morris
Chris Huber
Jeffrey Vesci
Troy Knefel
Brian Nave
Chuck Seckler
Scott Bates
Craig Cupaiuolo
Richard Carter
Dean Bailey
Tyler Lamper
Bob Blakely
Barry Foust
Christopher Scheuch
Michael Sprague
John Horvath
George Stamp

Prince William
Herndon Police
Prince William
Fairfax County PD
Fairfax County PD
Prince William
Fairfax County PD
Prince William
Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Fairfax County PD
Albemarle County Police
Fairfax County PD
Fairfax County PD
Pittsburgh EMS
Fairfax County PD
Montgomery County
Alexandria PD
Fairfax County PD
Montgomery County
Montgomery County
Town of Vienna Police
Fairfax County PD
Fairfax County PD
Arlington County
Montgomery County
Alexandria PD
Arlington County

PG County

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

BMW
FAIRING
BMW
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
BMW
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
BMW
FAIRING
FAIRING
VINDSHIELI
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
VINDSHIELI
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING

O AN W W WWMNNNDNEPRPRPRPRRPRRERPRPERPRPREOOOOOOOOO-ODO

65.952
69.653
69.799
69.989
71.989
72.199
72.561
72.614
76.955
79.090
83.485
63.188
69.173
73.100
73.253
74.441
80.507
86.345
71.268
76.738
83.550
83.970
69.984
76.472
80.110
81.330
81.704
77.406
74.786

Ul O P OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOoOOo oo

U B W W WWWMNNNNRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPEPRPOOOOOOOOOODO

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NRNNNMNNNNMNNNRRRPRPRPRRRR R PR
OO NOOU D WNERPROWLVOONOODUD WNELR O



28

52
49

21
29
51
58
27
10
35
20

Timothy Wauhop
Mike Hustwayte
Jessica Kane
Dwayne Davis
Andy Muncy
Sean Pindel
Charles Findley
Chad Ellis

Troy Newenhouse
Hyun Chang
Ron Estrella
Michael Kane
Bobby Ovalle

Alexandria Sheriff
Prince William
Fairfax County PD
PG County
Albemarle County Police
Pittsburgh PD
Herndon Police
Fairfax County PD
Arlington County
Fairfax County PD
Fairfax County PD
Montgomery County
Manassas City PD

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No

FAIRING
BMW
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING
FAIRING

U Jd O N NO P OO N

R R R
N o w

81.537
64.289
78.563
76.039
80.325
84.521
78.876
71.326
81.855
71.998
85.270
98.648
89.990

O O 0O W EKkLr NEFEP NODOOW

[EEN
o

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42



