

EXPERT CLASS - OVERALL RANKING

Number	Name	Dept	Class	Over Fifty	Division	Untimed Penalties	Timed Run Time	Timed Run Penalties	Total Penalty	Expert Overall Rank
40	Rob Minnick	Prince William	EXPERT	No	BMW	0	65.952	0	0	1
32	Bobby Galpin	Herndon Police	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	69.653	0	0	2
6	Ron Allen	Prince William	EXPERT	No	BMW	0	69.799	0	0	3
66	Kevin Palizzi	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	69.989	0	0	4
57	Mark Pollard	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	71.989	0	0	5
17	Joe Kushner	Prince William	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	72.199	0	0	6
59	John Kolcun	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	72.561	0	0	7
7	David Endrizzi	Prince William	EXPERT	No	BMW	0	72.614	0	0	8
44	David Prenge	Montgomery County	EXPERT	Yes	FAIRING	0	76.955	0	0	9
11	David Reed	Montgomery County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	79.090	0	0	10
16	Robert Kitchens	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	83.485	0	0	11
3	Paul Quillon	Albemarle County Police	EXPERT	No	BMW	1	63.188	0	1	12
54	Harold Morris	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	1	69.173	0	1	13
43	Chris Huber	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	1	73.100	0	1	14
14	Jeffrey Vesci	Pittsburgh EMS	EXPERT	Yes	VINDSHIELI	1	73.253	0	1	15
12	Troy Knefel	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	1	74.441	0	1	16
22	Brian Nave	Montgomery County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	1	80.507	0	1	17
13	Chuck Seckler	Alexandria PD	EXPERT	Yes	FAIRING	1	86.345	0	1	18
53	Scott Bates	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	2	71.268	0	2	19
18	Craig Cupaiuolo	Montgomery County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	2	76.738	0	2	20
61	Richard Carter	Montgomery County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	2	83.550	0	2	21
30	Dean Bailey	Town of Vienna Police	EXPERT	No	VINDSHIELI	2	83.970	0	2	22
60	Tyler Lamper	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	3	69.984	0	3	23
5	Bob Blakely	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	3	76.472	0	3	24
2	Barry Foust	Arlington County	EXPERT	Yes	FAIRING	3	80.110	0	3	25
9	Christopher Scheuch	Montgomery County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	3	81.330	0	3	26
23	Michael Sprague	Alexandria PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	2	81.704	1	3	27
38	John Horvath	Arlington County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	4	77.406	0	4	28
47	George Stamp	PG County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	0	74.786	5	5	29

28	Timothy Wauhopp	Alexandria Sheriff	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	2	81.537	3	5	30
1	Mike Hustwayte	Prince William	EXPERT	No	BMW	6	64.289	0	6	31
52	Jessica Kane	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	6	78.563	0	6	32
49	Dwayne Davis	PG County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	1	76.039	6	7	33
8	Andy Muncy	Albemarle County Police	EXPERT	Yes	FAIRING	6	80.325	2	8	34
21	Sean Pindel	Pittsburgh PD	EXPERT	Yes	FAIRING	7	84.521	1	8	35
29	Charles Findley	Herndon Police	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	7	78.876	2	9	36
51	Chad Ellis	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	9	71.326	1	10	37
58	Troy Newenhouse	Arlington County	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	7	81.855	3	10	38
27	Hyun Chang	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	5	71.998	6	11	39
10	Ron Estrella	Fairfax County PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	13	85.270	0	13	40
35	Michael Kane	Montgomery County	EXPERT	?	FAIRING	16	98.648	0	16	41
20	Bobby Ovalle	Manassas City PD	EXPERT	No	FAIRING	17	89.990	10	27	42